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Course Weekly Outline

	Course Instructor
	Ali Shehab Ahmed     

	E_mail
	Ali_shehab @yahoo. com

	Title
	Autumn course

	Course Coordinator
	Animal production 

	
Course Objective

	Knowledge kinds of Animal and production it 

	
Course Description

	Knowledge kinds of breed ,feeding , production, reproduction
And Rearing of calves and lamb

	
Textbook
	Goat production :Dr.J.Alkass
Dairy cattle production:Dr. Natik H.AL.Kudsi
 

	
References
	Internet

	
Course Assessment
	Term Tests
	Laboratory
	Quizzes
	Project
	Final Exam

	
	%25
	%10
	%5
	
	%60

	

General Notes
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Course  weekly Outline
	week
	Date
	Topics Covered
	Lab. Experiment Assignments
	Notes

	1
	2014-10-15
	Importment of Animal production 
	Visit to the farm 
	

	2
	2014-10-21
	Kind of cows and buffalo
	Farm processing 
	

	3
	2014-10-28
	Rearing of the calves
	Cattle breeding 
	

	4
	2014-11-5
	Reproduction of the cows
	     Housing 
	

	5
	2014-11-11
	examination
	examination
	

	6
	2014-11-18
	Production of the     milk 
	Visit to the farm
	

	7
	2014-11-24
	Farm processing
	Puberty and reproduction
	

	8
	2014-11-30
	Records 
	Birth and pregnancy
	

	9
	   2014-12-7
	Housing 
	Visit to the farm
	

	10
	2014-12-14                    
	buffalo
	Feeding of the lamb 
	

	11
	2014-12-21
	examination
	     examination
	

	12
	2014-12-28      
	Sheep and goat breed
	Milk and mammary gland
	

	13
	     2014-1-4
	Classification of the Sheep and goat 
	Sheep and goat breed
	

	14
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	
	

	Half-year Break

	17
	
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	
	

	19
	
	
	
	

	20
	
	
	
	

	21
	
	
	
	

	22
	
	
	
	

	23
	
	
	
	

	24
	
	
	
	

	25
	
	
	
	

	26
	
	
	
	

	27
	
	
	
	

	28
	
	
	
	

	29
	
	
	
	

	30
	
	
	
	

	31
	
	
	
	

	32
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